ECCT CFS Export Tariff w.e.f 01/04/2022

S.No CFS EXPORTS 20' 40'
Cargo unloading from Truck and storing in Warehouse, Assisting Cargo
Inspection and Stuffing to the allotted Container

1 |On - Wheel Stuffing — MANUAL 3,600.00 5,000.00

2 |On - Wheel Stuffing — MECHANICAL 4,200.00 5,840.00

3 |Ground Stuffing — MANUAL 4,500.00 6,200.00

4 |Ground Stuffing — MECHANICAL 5,100.00 6,840.00
(Crane if any extra)

5 |Granite Stuffing 5,400.00 -

Cargo unloading from Truck and storing in Open Yard, Empty Lift Off,
Assisting Cargo Inspection and Stuffing to the allotted Container
(lashing charges are extra and as applicable)

6 |Warehouse Storage Charges per day

(General Cargo)

1st day — 3rd day - -

4th day — 7th day 500.00 1,000.00

From 8th day onwards 750.00 1,500.00
7 |Empty Container Storage Charges per day

Day of De Stuffing / Arrival - -

2"day - 5" day 150.00 250.00|

6" day Onwards 250.00 500.00|
8 |Seal Verification — Factory Stuffed Containers - -

On Wheel Verification 960.00 1,800.00

Ground Verification 1,800.00 2,760.00
9 |Open & Examination — Factory Stuffed Containers - -

On Wheel Examination 1,500.00 2,200.00

Ground Examination 2,000.00 3,000.00

11 |Export Laden Container Storage Charges per day
Day of Arrival - -

2nd Day Onwards 500.00 500.00
12 |Special Services (Optional & Additional) - -
(a) Laden Lift On / Lift Off 1,000.00 1,500.00
(b) Empty Lift On / Lift Off 250.00 400.00
(c) Shut Out Cargo — Loading (minimum 4 CBM) Rs. 200.00/ CBM
(d) Shut Out Cargo — Storage per day (minimum 4 CBM) Rs.25.00 per CBM
13 [Container Survey 400.00 800.00
14 |Loading / Unloading Cargo into lorry per operation Rs.600.00 per Truck
15 |Fuel Surcharge 720.00 1,080.00
16 |RFID Charges 150.00 150.00
17 |WEIGHMENT CHARGES 300.00 300.00
18 |Seal Charges 100.00 100.00
19 |Insurance Charges 300.00 400.00
20 |Energy Surcharge 720.00 1,440.00
21 |Additional charges for (Yarn cargo) 1,500.00 1,500.00

* Additional Equipment/ Cranage charges applicable based on actuals
* The Above Rates are not applicable for 0T/ FL/ Haz Consignments
* GST is applicable as per Statutory Norms




